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1. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 15.5 300.90

2. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 14.7 279.65

3. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NA 15.5 266.45

4. Maria Lukaszewicz 2004 POL 14.7 255.55

5. Hannah Newbrook 2006 GBR 15.4 251.00

6. Ainslee Kwang 2011 SGP 14.0 236.05
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1. Pfeif, Pauline GER 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 3. 15.5 300.90

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 36.80 5. (89.60)

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 81.60 2. (171.20)

205B 2.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 66.70 1. (237.90)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 63.00 1. (300.90)

2. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 54.60 2. 14.7 279.65

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 63.00 2. (117.60)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 53.65 1. (171.25)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 10m 54.00 2. (225.25)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 2. (279.65)

3. Konanykhina, Anna NA 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 10m 72.00 1. 15.5 266.45

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 62.40 1. (134.40)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 26.60 3. (161.00)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 47.85 3. (208.85)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 3. (266.45)

4. Lukaszewicz, Maria POL 405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 49.00 5. 14.7 255.55

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 34.50 6. (83.50)

205B 2.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 65.25 6. (148.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 47.60 5. (196.35)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 4. (255.55)

5. Newbrook, Hannah GBR 6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 10m x 38.40 6. 15.4 251.00

305C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 58.80 4. (97.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 57.60 4. (154.80)

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 10m 45.00 4. (199.80)

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 51.20 5. (251.00)

6. Kwang, Ainslee SGP 405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 51.80 4. 14.0 236.05

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 53.30 3. (105.10)

6241B 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 48.60 5. (153.70)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 34.50 6. (188.20)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 47.85 6. (236.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Daniel   Campell

JU 2    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 3    Patrick  Kreisel

JU 4    Eryn   Barrett

JU 5    Olena   Patserina

JU 6    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 7    Lottie   Thompson

Referee :

SGP

AUT

GER

CAN

UKR

ROU

GBR

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Georgi Chobanov BUL

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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